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Summary

This document provides rough calculations as to the amount of resources that have been saved during the calendar year. These prices are estimates based on
comparable products that are available.

Fieldstone 333S.F
Wood 580 S.F.
Planters 2
Planters 2
Plants S
Plants 30
Plants 3
AMOUNT SAVED

Shed foundation reused as
walkway, steps, & courtyard
edging

Interior Shed wood reused as
interior walls of Greenhouse
Oil Drum cut in half and
reused as planters for non-
edible perennials

Cow Troughs Reused as
planters with a grade
retaining edge

Black Eyed Susan

New England Aster

Tiger Lilly

$10

$7

$150

$180

$15
$5
$10

20

100

100

1.5
0.5

6660
2500
200

200

7.5
15

9585.5 Ibs.

$3,300.00
$4,060.00
$300.00

$360.00

$75.00
$150.00
$30.00

$8,275.00



