Design Ecosystems

Reuse Report

2024

Summary

This document provides rough calculations as to the amount of resources that have been saved during the calendar year. These prices are estimates based on comparable products that are available.

Item	Amount	Description	Approx. Value	Approx. Weight	Total Approx. Weight	Total Money Saved
Fieldstone	333 S.F.	Shed foundation reused as walkway, steps, & courtyard edging	\$10	20	6660	\$3,300.00
Wood	580 S.F.	Interior Shed wood reused as interior walls of Greenhouse	\$7	5	2500	\$4,060.00
Planters	2	Oil Drum cut in half and reused as planters for non- edible perennials	\$150	100	200	\$300.00
Planters	2	Cow Troughs Reused as planters with a grade retaining edge	\$180	100	200	\$360.00
Plants	5	Black Eyed Susan	\$15	1.5	7.5	\$75.00
Plants	30	New England Aster	\$5	0.5	15	\$150.00
Plants	3	Tiger Lilly	\$10	1	3	\$30.00

AMOUNT SAVED

9585.5 lbs. \$

\$8,275.00